FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Comprimento
Classe

Encaixe

Forma da cabeca
Material

Direcdo da rosca
Tratamento sup.
Rosca

M27

120 mm

8.8

Sextavado
Cabeca sextavada
Aco

Direita

Zincado

Métrica

Especificacdo técnica

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

S

M27
17
120
3

41

Parafuso cabeca sextavada
ISO 4017/ DIN 933 Aco
Zincado 8.8 M27X120

Referéncia
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Emb. de 10

Normas

ISO
NF
DIN
ASME
NEN

Desenho técnico

01210.270.120
950351083569
31161620
8715492032195

Apenas embalagem
completa

4017
E25-114
933
B18.2.3.1M
1568
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